DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
220
CE
NT
RI
FU
GA
L

NKVE 10/5 M MCE15/P 50,5 51 45,8 39,4 31,3
NKVE 10/6 M MCE15/P 60,5 61 55,0 47,3 37,6
NKVE 10/7 T MCE30/P 70,6 72 64,2 55,1 43,8
NKVE 10/8 T MCE30/P 80,7 82 73,3 63,0 50,1
NKVE 10/9 T MCE30/P 90,8 92 82,5 70,9 56,4
NKVE 10/10 T MCE30/P 100,9 102 91,7 78,8 62,6
NKVE 10/12 T MCE55/P 121,1 123 110,0 94,5 75,2
NKVE 10/14 T MCE55/P 141,3 143 128,3 110,3 87,7
NKVE 10/16 T MCE55/P 161,5 164 146,7 126,0 100,2
NKVE 10/18 T MCE55/P 181,6 184 165,0 141,8 112,7
NKVE 10/20 T MCE55/P 201,8 205 183,3 157,5 125,3
NKVE 10/22 T MCE110/P 222 225 202 173,3 137,8
MODEL
Q=m3/h 0 4 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Q=l/min 0 66 132 167 200 233 264 300 334 367 400
NKVE 15/2 M MCE15/P
H
(m)
27,2 26,7 26 26,1 25,5 24,5 23,2 21,6 19,8 17,4 14,6
NKVE 15/3 T MCE30/P 40,8 40,0 40 39,1 38,3 36,8 34,8 32,5 29,7 26,1 21,9
NKVE 15/4 T MCE30/P 54,4 53,4 53 52,1 51,0 49,0 46,4 43,3 39,6 34,8 29,2
NKVE 15/5 T MCE55/P 68,0 66,7 66 65,2 63,8 61,3 58,1 54,1 49,5 43,5 36,5
NKVE 15/6 T MCE55/P 81,6 80,1 79 78,2 76,5 73,6 69,7 64,9 59,4 52,2 43,8
NKVE 15/7 T MCE55/P 95,2 93,4 92 91,2 89,3 85,8 81,3 75,8 69,3 60,9 51,1
NKVE 15/8 T MCE55/P 108,8 106,8 106 104,3 102,0 98,1 92,9 86,6 79,2 69,6 58,4
NKVE 15/9 T MCE55/P 122,4 120,1 119 117,3 114,8 110,3 104,5 97,4 89,1 78,4 65,7
NKVE 15/10 T MCE110/P 136,0 133,5 132 130,4 127,5 122,6 116,1 108,2 99,0 87,1 73,0
NKVE 15/12 T MCE110/P 163,2 160,2 158 156,4 153,0 147,1 139,3 129,9 118,8 104,5 87,6
NKVE 15/14 T MCE110/P 190,4 186,9 185 182,5 178,5 171,6 162,6 151,5 138,6 121,9 102,2
NKVE 15/16 T MCE110/P 217,6 213,6 211 208,6 204,0 196,1 185,8 173,2 158,4 139,3 116,8
NKVE 15/17 T MCE150/P 231,2 226,9 225 221,6 216,7 208,4 197,4 184 168,3 148 124,1
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
224
CE
NT

IC
 P
UM
PS
NKVE 10 - VERTICAL AXIS MULTISTAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS WITH MCE/P INVERTER FOR PRESSURISATION SYSTEMS
Pumped liquid temperature range: from 15 °C to +80 °C - Maximum ambient temperature: +40 °C -  Max flow rate: 13 m3/h
See hydraulic efficiency details on page 241.
The performance curves are based on kinematic viscosity values =
1 mm2/s and density equal to 1000 kg/m3. Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
MODEL POWER INPUT
 50 Hz
P2 NOMINAL In
A r.p.m.
kW HP
NKVE 10/2 M MCE11/P 1 x 230 V ~ 0,8 1 7,17 2896
NKVE 10/3 M MCE11/P 1 x 230 V ~ 1,1 2 9,92 2888
NKVE 10/4 M MCE11/P 1 x 230 V ~ 1,5 2 12,74 2904
NKVE 10/5 M MCE15/P 1 x 230 V ~ 2,2 3 15,30 2911
NKVE 10/6 M MCE15/P 1 x 230 V ~ 2,2 3 17,51 2890
NKVE 10/7 T MCE30/P 3 x 400 V ~ 3,0 4 6,06 2922
NKVE 10/8 T MCE30/P 3 x 400 V ~ 3,0 4 6,54 2906
NKVE 10/9 T MCE30/P 3 x 400 V ~ 3,0 4 7,13 2886
MODEL A1 B1 B2 G1 G2 ØI C D D/2 H H1 H2 H3
DNA=DNM (DN40) PACKING  DIMEN-

UM
PS
NKVE 10 - VERTICAL AXIS MULTISTAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS WITH MCE/P INVERTER FOR PRESSURISATION SYSTEMS
Pumped liquid temperature range: from 15 °C to +80 °C - Maximum ambient temperature: +40 °C -  Max flow rate: 13 m3/h
See hydraulic efficiency details on page 241.
The performance curves are based on kinematic viscosity values =
1 mm2/s and density equal to 1000 kg/m3. Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
holes
MODEL POWER INPUT
 50 Hz
P2 NOMINAL In
A r.p.m.
kW HP
NKVE 10/10 T MCE30/P 3 x 400 V ~ 4,0 6 8,66 2929
NKVE 10/12 T MCE55/P 3 x 400 V ~ 4,0 6 10,08 2911
NKVE 10/14 T MCE55/P 3 x 400 V ~ 5,5 8 11,78 2923
NKVE 10/16 T MCE55/P 3 x 400 V ~ 5,5 8 13,17 2909
NKVE 10/18 T MCE55/P 3 x 400 V ~ 7,5 10 14,72 2922
NKVE 10/20 T MCE55/P 3 x 400 V ~ 7,5 10 16,05 2912
NKVE 10/22 T MCE110/P 3 x 400 V ~ 7,5 10 17,29 2902
MODEL A1 B1 B2 G1 G2 ØI C D D/2 H H1 H2 H3
DNA=DNM (DN40) PACKING DIMEN-
SIONS VOL.
m3
WEIGHT
kgX Y1 Y2 Z N L/A L/B H
NKVE 10/10 T MCE30/P 352 201 274 130 215 13,5 190 280 140 989,2 80 649,2 1189,2 150 110 115 40 17,5 1360 500 530 0,360 84,9
NKVE 10/12 T MCE55/P 352 201 274 130 215 13,5 190 280 140 1055,2 80 715,2 1255,2 150 110 115 40 17,5 1360 500 530 0,360 86,5
NKVE 10/14 T MCE55/P 352 201 274 130 215 13,5 210 280 140 1250,6 80 860,6 1450,6 150 110 115 40 17,5 1650 500 580 0,479 115,1
NKVE 10/16 T MCE55/P 352 201 274 130 215 13,5 210 280 140 1316,6 80 926,6 1516,6 150 110 115 40 17,5 1650 500 580 0,479 116,8
NKVE 10/18 T MCE55/P 352 201 274 130 215 13,5 210 280 140 1382,6 80 992,6 1632,6 150 110 115 40 17,5 1850 500 580 0,537 129,6
NKVE 10/20 T MCE55/P 352 201 274 130 215 13,5 210 280 140 1448,6 80 1058,6 1698,6 150 110 115 40 17,5 1850 500 580 0,537 131,2
NKVE 10/22 T MCE110/P 425 201 341 130 215 13,5 210 280 140 1514,6 80 1124,6 1764,6 150 110 115 40 17,5 1850 500 580 0,537 132,9
0 2 4 6 8 10 12   Q m3/h
0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   Q l/s
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220   Q l/min
0 10 20 30 40 50 60   Q US gpm